2026 LIST PRICE SHEET
Effective October 1, 2025
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DESCRIPTION PAGE
Fireplaces 2-3
Fireplace Accessories 4-5
Chat Height Firetables 6-8
Dining Height Firetables 9

•	Optional fireplace accessories shown on page 4 & 5 - consider adding a cover, screen or rain cap.
•	Note: All fireplaces are crated for shipment.
FIREPLACE PART NUMBER BREAK DOWN & ORDERING GUIDE
882   -   35   -   N   -   CB   -   RB C
Fireplace Style
PAGE 2-3
Hearth Style
PAGE 2
Recess Option
N = No Recess
H = Hearth Only
A = Hearth & Body
Color Choice
PAGE 4
Gas Shut Off
PAGE 4
Crating
FIRETABLES, PITS, BOWLS, & URNS PART NUMBER BREAK DOWN & ORDERING GUIDE
Follow these step-by-step guidelines to configure the right product for you.
Step 1 - Fire Feature Style - Select the AFD fire feature you desire.
Step 2 - Color Choice - Choose your finish which comes in five finish color options and three antique finish options.
Step 3 - Top Style - Choose your top style (available for select firetable models only).
Step 4 - Gas Type - Choose either Natural gas (N) or propane (P).
Step 5 - Select Media Type - Gas logs, stones, lava, or glass media.
•	Consider adding a cover - see page 16.
•	Note: All firetables, fire pits, fire bowls, and fire urns are crated for shipment.
782   -   CB   -   11   -   M2    N    C
Fire Feature Style
PAGE 6-12
Color Choice
PAGE 12
Top Style
11 = GFRC
FO = French Barrel Oak
SP = Silver Pine
       Valves
H = FyreStarter
M = Manual Flame
Sensing Control
w/ spark igniter
Gas Type
N = Natural
P = Propane
Crating
2026Ordering Guide & Warranty Information
14724 Proctor Ave, City of Industry, CA 91746
Phone (626) 369-5085  •  Fax (626) 369-5979